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SERVERRAUM11.39 m²

5.88 m²
GANG

GÄSTE WC1.93 m² VR DAMEN4.19 m²

WC DAMEN2.63 m²

WC HERREN2.66 m²

4.20 m²

VORRAUM10.07 m²
STIEGE 48.94 m²

BEH. WC4.11 m²
8.82 m²
PUTZRAUM

VR HERREN

504.83 m²
BÜRO 2

BÜRO 1422.32 m²

Nord

OG 2

F 01 3190382 DW 650
mieten@hohowien.at

BAUTEIL SÜD

GESAMT

BÜRO 1 NFL.
BÜRO 2 NFL.

454,45 m²
518,51 m²
972,96 m²STAND:

25.10.2019



7.0
0

43.17

41.81

5.0
0

7.0
0

6.9
9

3.3
2

7.0
8

TERRASSE65,00 m²

GRÜNDACH EXTENSIV
178,60 m²

RAMPE/FLACHDACH
15,20 m²

TERRASSE24,60 m²

BÜRO193.03 m²

BEH. WC
VR HERREN

WC DAMEN

GANG TEEKÜCHE/GANG

PUTZRAUM

WC HERREN

BÜRO

MUSTERBÜRO

VR HERREN

10.62 m²
12.95 m²

4.48 m²

4.21 m²
2.79 m²

3.71 m²

2.61 m²

299.64 m²

100.97 m²

2.38 m²

STIEGE 49.06 m²

VORRAUM11.01 m²

KÜCHE18.95 m²

WC HERREN1.53 m²

VR DAMEN2.56 m²

WC DAMEN1.53 m²

VR DAMEN5.04 m² 6.45 m²
GANG

SERVERRAUM10.16 m²

Nord

OG 3

F 01 3190382 DW 650
mieten@hohowien.at

BAUTEIL SÜD

GESAMT
NEBENRÄUME NFL.
BÜRO NFL. 593,64 m²

89,97 m²
683,61 m²STAND:

21.09.2018
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BÜRO299.26 m²

WC HERREN

WC DAMEN VR HERREN BEH. WC
BÜRO

GANG TEEKÜCHE/GANG

293.32 m²

2.61 m²

2.79 m²
4.21 m² 4.48 m²

TEEKÜCHE/GANG22.70 m²

STIEGE 49.06 m²

VORRAUM11.01 m²

12.95 m² 10.62 m²

VR DAMEN5.04 m² GANG6.45 m²

6.32 m²
GANG

11.39 m²
SERVERRAUM

PUTZRAUM3.72 m²

Nord

OG 4

F 01 3190382 DW 650
mieten@hohowien.at

BAUTEIL SÜD

GESAMT
NEBENRÄUME NFL.
BÜRO NFL. 592,58 m²

93,28 m²
685,86 m²STAND:

21.09.2018
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